
TIRUPUR CORPORATION TN 56 D 1748
ROUTE - 1
Driver: Mr. N. Somasundaram - Cell No. 99426 53436

S. No STOPPING MORNING    TIME EVENING
TIME

1 TIRUPPUR CORPORATION 7.30 AM 6.00 P.M

2 TIRUPUR RAILWAY STATION 7.33 AM 5.57 P.M

3 KONGU NAGAR RAILWAY GATE 7.35 AM 5.55 P.M

4 PAALAYA KADU 7.38 AM 5.52 P.M

5 MANNARAI 7.40 AM 5.50 P.M

6 KOOLIPALAYAM 4 ROAD 7.45 AM 5.45 P.M

7 UTTUKULI RAILWAY STATION 7.55 AM 5.35 P.M

8 UTTUKULI 8.00 AM 5.30 P.M

9 VIJAYAMANGALAM 8.15 AM 5.15 P.M

11 GREY NAGAR 8.25 AM 5.05 P.M

12 VEERANAM PALAYAM 4 ROAD 8.31 AM 4.49 P.M

13 SEENAPURAM 8.35 AM 4.55 P.M

14 ESEC 8.45 AM 4.45 P.M

KANGEYAM TN 25 D 1056
ROUTE - 2
Driver: Mr. M. Krishnan - Cell No. 93619 11241

S. No STOPPING MORNING    TIME EVENING
TIME

1 KANGEYAM 7.35 A.M. 5.55 P.M

2 SAGAYAPURAM 7.39 A.M. 5.51 P.M

3 KALLERI / ALAMPADI 7.42 A.M. 5.48 P.M

4 NAAL ROAD 7.45 A.M. 5.45 P.M

5 SAAVADI 7.47 A.M. 5.43 P.M

6 THITTUPAARAI 7.50 A.M. 5.40 P.M

7 ATHIKKATTU VALASU 7.55 A.M. 5.35 P.M

8 CHENNIMALAI  BS 8.00 A.M. 5.30 P.M

9 VANDIPETTAI 8.04 A.M. 5.26 P.M

10 KUMARAPURI 8.05 A.M. 5.25 P.M

11 LAKSHMI RICE MILL 8.06 A.M. 5.24P.M

12 M.P.N.NAGAR 8.08 A.M. 5.22 P.M

13 PIDARIYUR 8.10 A.M. 5.20 P.M

14 PAALA PALAYAM 8.13 A.M. 5.17 P.M

15 INGUR 8.16 A.M. 5.14 P.M

THUDUPATHI, ERODE - 638 057.

ERODE SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE
THUDUPATHI, ERODE - 638 057.

ERODE SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE

COLLEGE BUS TIMINGS

Page 1 of 8



16 POWER HOUSE 8.18 A.M. 5.12 P.M

17 PERUNDURAI NEW BUS STAND 8.28 A.M. 5.02 P.M

18 PERUNDURAI OLD BUS STAND 8.29 A.M. 5.01 P.M

19 KUNNATHUR NAAL ROAD 8.30 A.M. 5.00 P.M

20 GIRLS HR.SEC.SCHOOL 8.32 A.M. 4.58 P.M

21 VELUSAMY HOSPITAL 8.34 A.M. 4.56 P.M

22 ESEC 8.45 A.M. 4.45 P.M

SIVAGIRI TN 56 E 2174
ROUTE - 3
Driver : Mr. M. Subramani - Cell No. 96884 50394

S. No STOPPING MORNING TIME EVENING TIME

1 SIVAGIRI 7.05 A.M. 6.25 P.M

2 VILAKKETHI 7.10 A.M. 6.20 P.M

3 ELLAKKADAI 7.15 A.M. 6.15 P.M

4 ELUMATHUR 7.20 A.M. 6.10 P.M

5 MODAKKURICHI 7.30 A.M. 6.00 P.M

6 NANJAI UTHUKKULI 7.35 A.M. 5.55 P.M

7 LAKKA PURAM 7.40 A.M. 5.50 P.M

8 SOLAR 7.45 A.M. 5.45 P.M

9 MOOLAPALAYAM PETROL BUNK 7.50 A.M. 5.40 P.M

10 NADAR MEDU 7.55 A.M. 5.35 P.M

11 KALAI MATTU SILAI, RS - 3 8.00 A.M. 5.30 P.M

12 G.H. 8.05 A.M. 5.25 P.M

13 THINDAL 8.15 A.M. 5.15 P.M

14 MOOLAKKARAI 8.20 A.M. 5.10 P.M

15 VAIKKAL MEDU 8.25 A.M. 5.05 P.M

16 PERUNDURAI 8.30 A.M. 5.00 P.M

17 ESEC 8.45 A.M. 4.45 P.M

SANKAGIRI TN 56 C 0891
ROUTE - 4
Driver : Mr. M. Ganesan - Cell No. 98657 68876

S. No STOPPING MORNING TIME EVENING TIME

1 SANKAGIRI BUS STAND 7.25 A.M 6.05 P.M

2 ERODE PRIVU ROAD 7.28 A.M 6.02 P.M

3 INDIA CEMENTS LTD ( ICL ) 7.32 A.M 5.58 P.M

4 PALLAKKA PALAYAM - EXCEL COLLEGE 7.40 A.M 5.50 P.M

THUDUPATHI, ERODE - 638 057.

ERODE SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE
THUDUPATHI, ERODE - 638 057.

ERODE SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Page 2 of 8



5 VATTAMALAI - SSM COLLEGE 7.45 A.M 5.45 P.M

6 ETHIR MEDU - JKK COLLEGE 7.50 A.M. 5.40 P.M

7 RAJAM THEATRE 7.52 A.M 5.38 P.M

8 ANANGUR ROAD 7.53 A.M 5.37 P.M

9 KOMARAPALAYAM B.S 7.55 A.M 5.35 P.M

10 BHAVANI NEW BUS STAND 8.00 A.M 5.30 P.M

11 ANTHIYUR CORNER 8.03 A.M 5.27 P.M

12 KAALINGARAYAN PALAYAM 8.07 A.M 5.23 P.M

13 LAKSHMI NAGAR (BYE-PASS) 8.10 A.M 5.20P.M

14 CHITTHODE 8.15 A.M 5.15 P.M

15 TEACHERS COLONY 8.30 A.M 5.00 P.M

16 KANTHAM PALAYAM PRIVU 8.32 A.M 4.58 P.M

17 ANNA STATUE 8.35 A.M 4.55 P.M

18 ESEC 8.45 A.M 4.45 P.M

TIRCHENGODE TN 56 D 5430
ROUTE - 5
Driver: Mr. A. Kadar Mohideen - Cell No. 95786 11434

S. No STOPPING MORNING TIME EVENING TIME

1 TIRUCHENGODE 7.05 A.M 6.25 P.M

2 KOOTAPPALLI 7.15 A.M 6.15 P.M

3 THOKKA VADI 7.20 A.M 6.10 P.M

4 KSR ENGG. COLLEGE 7.25 A.M 6.05 P.M

5 AINTHU PANAI 7.30 A.M 6.00 P.M

6 ANNA NAGAR 7.32 A.M. 5.58 P.M

7 SPB COLONY 7.35 A.M 5.55 P.M

8 AAVARANKAATOOR 7.38 A.M 5.52 P.M

9 CAUVERY RS, THANDUMARIYAMMAN KOVIL 7.42 A.M 5.48 P.M

10 PALLIPALAYAM 7.45 A.M 5.45 P.M

11 KARUNGALPALAYAM 7.50 A.M 5.40 P.M

12 THIRU NAGAR COLONY 7.52 A.M 5.38 P.M

ERODE SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE
THUDUPATHI, ERODE - 638 057.

Page 3 of 8



13 ERODE BUS STAND 7.55 A.M 5.35 P.M

14 G.H. 7.57 A.M 5.33 P.M

15 COLLECTORATE 8.00 A.M. 5.30 P.M

16 SAMPATH NAGAR 8.03 A.M 5.27 P.M

17 VETTUKKATTU VALASU 8.08 A.M 5.22 P.M

18 VILLARASAMPATTI 4 ROADS 8.12 A.M 5.18 P.M

19 NASIYANUR 8.17 A.M 5.13 P.M

20 KARUNGARADU 8.23 A.M 5.07 P.M

21 PETHAMPALAYAM SCHOOL 8.36 A.M 4.54 P.M

22 NALLAMPATTI RICE MILL 8.40 A.M 4.50 P.M

23 ESEC 8.45 A.M 4.45 P.M

SATHIYAMANGALAM TN 56 C 0875
ROUTE - 6
Driver            : Mr. N. Jayakumar - Cell No. 98651 87118

S. No STOPPING MORNING TIME EVENING TIME

1 SATHY 7.30 A.M. 6.00 P.M

2 ARIYAPPAM PALAYAM 7.32 A.M 5.58 P.M

3 ARASUR 7.35 A.M. 5.55 P.M

4 KASIPALAYAM 7.40 A.M. 5.50 P.M

5 KALLIPATTI PIRIVU 7.48 A.M. 5.42 P.M

6 GOBI POLICE STATION 7.50 A.M 5.40 P.M

7 GOBI MARKET 7.52 A.M 5.38 P.M

8 GOBI BUS STAND - 6 7.55 A.M. 5.35 P.M

9 MODACHUR 8.00 A.M 5.30 P.M

10 UNIT NAGAR 8.05 A.M 5.25 P.M

11 KOLAPPALUR 8.10 A.M. 5.20 P.M

12 SIRUVALUR 8.20 A.M. 5.10 P.M

13 THINGALUR 8.30 A.M. 5.00 P.M

14 MAMUTTI THOPPU 8.35 A.M 4.55 P.M

15 ESEC 8.45 A.M. 4.45P.M

ATHANI TN 55 A 3897
ROUTE - 7
Driver : Mr. Senthil  - Cell No. 96980 90297

ERODE SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE
THUDUPATHI, ERODE - 638 057.

ERODE SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE
THUDUPATHI, ERODE - 638 057.

Page 4 of 8



S. No STOPPING MORNING TIME EVENING TIME

1 ATHANI 7.15 A.M. 6.15 P.M.

2 THURAIYAMPALAYAM 7.25 A.M. 6.05 P.M.

3 BUNGLOW PUDUR 7.28 A.M. 6.02 P.M.

4 PUNJAI PULIAMPATTI 7.30 A.M. 6.00 P.M.

5 COLLEGE PIRIVU 7.40 A.M. 5.50 P.M.

6 NALLA GOUNDANPALAYAM 7.42 A.M. 5.48 P.M.

7 L. KALLIPATTI 7.45 A.M. 5.45 P.M.

8 AMALA SCHOOL 7.46 A.M. 5.44 P.M.

9 CUTCHERY MEDU 7.48 A.M. 5.42 P.M.

10 MARKET 7.49 A.M. 5.41 P.M.

11 GOBI BUS STAND - 7 7.52 A.M. 5.38 P.M.

12 KARATTUR 7.55 A.M. 5.35 P.M.

13 KULLAMPALAYAM PIRIVU 7.59 A.M. 5.31 P.M.

14 VELLALAPALAYAM PIRIVU 8.02 A.M. 5.28 P.M.

15 POLAVAKKALIPALAYAM 8.05 A.M. 5.25 P.M.

16 OTHAKUTHIRAI 8.07 A.M. 5.23 P.M.

17 MARAPPAPAMPALAYAM PIRIVU 8.10 A.M. 5.20 P.M.

18 VELAMPALAYAM PIRIVU 8.20 A.M. 5.10 P.M.

19 KUNJARAMADAI 8.25 A.M. 5.05 P.M.

20 BROUGH NAGAR 8.30 A.M. 5.00 P.M.

21 NALLAMPATTI 8.35 A.M. 4.55 P.M.

22 ESEC 8.40 A.M. 4.45 P.M.

MAMARATHUPALAYAM TN 39 U 9666
ROUTE - 8
Driver : Mr. S. Natarajan  - Cell No. 99449 98673

S. No STOPPING MORNING TIME EVENING TIME

1 MAMARATHU PALAYAM 7.45 A.M. 5.45 P.M.

2 KANIRAVUTHAR KULAM 7.52 A.M. 5.38 P.M

3 SOOLAI 7.55 A.M. 5.35 P.M

4 VEERAPPAN CHATRAM 7.58 A.M. 5.32 P.M

5 ERODE BUS STAND 8.00 A.M. 5.30 P.M

6 CHINNA MARKET 8.03 A.M. 5.27 P.M

7 SAVITHA HOSPITAL 8.05 A.M. 5.25 P.M

8 COLLECTORATE 8.10 A.M 5.20 P.M

9 PALAYA PALAYAM 8.12 A.M 5.18 P.M

10 SENGODAMPALAYAM PALLAM 8.15 A.M 5.15 P.M

11 THINDAL MEDU 8.20 A.M 5.10 P.M

12 PERUNDURAI POLICE STATION 8.30 A.M 5.00 P.M

13 ESEC 8.45 A.M 4.45 P.M

ERODE SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE
THUDUPATHI, ERODE - 638 057.

ERODE SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Page 5 of 8



VEPPADAI TN 56 C 4830
ROUTE - 9
Driver : Mr. G. Thangavel  - Cell No. 96888 42176

S. No STOPPING MORNING TIME EVENING TIME

1 VEPPADAI 7.20 A.M 6.10 P.M

2 THERKU PALAYAM 7.25 A.M 6.05 P.M

3 OTTA METHAI 7.32 A.M 5.58 P.M

4 PALLI PALAYAM 7.35 A.M. 5.55 P.M

5 KARUNGAL PALAYAM 7.40 A.M. 5.50 P.M

6 KRISHNA THEATRE 7.43 A.M. 5.47 P.M

7 TOWN POLICE STATION 7.48 A.M. 5.42 P.M

8 PERIYAR NAGAR 7.50 A.M. 5.40 P.M

9 SURAMPATTI-4-ROAD 7.55 A.M. 5.35 P.M

10 DINAMALAR OFFICE 8.00 A.M. 5.30 P.M

11 JAGANATHAPURAM COLONY 8.03 A.M. 5.27 P.M

12 SURAMPATTI VALASU 8.05 A.M 5.25 P.M

13
TEACHERS COLONY/
COLLECTORATE

8.10 A.M 5.20 P.M

14 SUDHANANDHEN NAGAR 8.15 A.M. 5.15 P.M.
15 AET SCHOOL 8.20 A.M. 5.10 P.M.
16 METTUKKADAI 8.25 A.M. 5.05 P.M.
17 GOWRI HOSTEL - 9 8.28 A.M. 5.02 P.M.
18 ESEC 8.45 A.M. 4.45 P.M.

AVINASHI TN 56  E 2180
ROUTE - 10
Driver: Mr. P. Subramanian  - Cell No. 99445 88647

S. No STOPPING MORNING TIME EVENING TIME

1 AVINASHI 7.20 A.M. 6.10 P.M.

2  POONDI 7.25 A.M. 6.05 P.M.

3 AMMA PALAYAM 7.30 A.M. 6.00 P.M.

4 ANUPPAR PALAYAM 7.35 A.M. 5.55 P.M.

5 PERIYAR COLONY - GANDHI NAGAR 7.36 A.M. 5.54 P.M.

6 S.A.P. THEATRE 7.38 A.M. 5.52 P.M.

7 KUMAR NAGAR 7.40 A.M. 5.50 P.M.

8 PUSHPA THEATRE 7.45 A.M. 5.45 P.M.

9 SANTHI THEATRE 7.50 A.M. 5.40 P.M.

10 TIRUPPUR NEW BUS STAND 7.55 A.M. 5.35 P.M.

11 POYAM PALAYAM 7.57 A.M. 5.33 P.M.

12 PERUMANALLUR 8.05 A.M. 5.25 P.M.

THUDUPATHI, ERODE - 638 057.

ERODE SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE
THUDUPATHI, ERODE - 638 057.

Page 6 of 8



13 KUNNATHUR 8.20 A.M. 5.10 P.M.

14 PACHA GOUNDANPALAYAM 8.35 A.M. 4.55 P.M.
15 ESEC 8.45 A.M. 4.45 P.M.

NATHAKKADAIYUR
ROUTE - 11
Driver : Mr. P.V. Krishnan  - Cell No. 73734 85711

S. No STOPPING MORNING TIME EVENING TIME

1 NATHAKKADAIYUR 7.20 A.M. 6.10 P.M

2 PALAYAKOTTAI 7.22 A.M. 6.08 P.M

3 KUMARAPALAYAM - 11 7.23 A.M. 6.07 P.M

4 VADAPALANI 7.25 A.M. 6.05 P.M

5 ARACHALUR 7.30 A.M. 6.00 P.M

6 PALLIYUTHU 7.35 A.M. 5.55 P.M

7 POONDURAI 7.40 A.M. 5.50 P.M

8 KASPAPETTAI 7.45 A.M. 5.45 P.M

9 MULLAM PARAPPU 7.46 A.M. 5.44 P.M

10 CHETTIPALAYAM / JAYCES SCHOOL 7.49 A.M. 5.41 P.M

11 MOOLAPPALAYAM PETROL BUNK - 11 7.50 A.M. 5.40 P.M

12 FIRE SERVICE 8.00 A.M 5.30 P.M

13 P.S. PARK 8.03 A.M 5.27 P.M

14 SAVITHA HOSPITAL 8.05 A.M 5.25 P.M

15 THINDAL MEDU 8.20 A.M 5.10 P.M

16 GOWRI HOSTEL - 11 8.30 A.M 5.00 P.M

17 ESEC 8.45 A.M. 4.45 P.M

TIRUPPUR TN 56  5119
(MANGALAM ROAD PIRIVU)
ROUTE - 12
Driver : Mr. C.SIVAKUMAR  - Cell No. 9150198420

S. No STOPPING MORNING TIME EVENING TIME

1 TIRUPPUR MANGALAM ROAD PIRIVU 7.30 A.M. 6.00 P.M.

2 TIRUPPUR R.S. 7.32 A.M. 5.58 P.M.

3 POOLUVAPATTI PIRIVU 7.45 A.M. 5.45 P.M.

4 PANDIYAN NAGAR 7.48 A.M. 5.42 P.M.

5 ANNA NAGAR 7.50 A.M. 5.40 P.M.

6 KOOTHAM PALAYAM PIRIVU 7.52 A.M. 5.38 P.M.

7 KANAKKAM PALAYAM PIRIVU 7.53 A.M. 5.37 P.M.

8 WASHINGTON NAGAR 7.55 A.M. 5.35 P.M.

TN 56  D 7752

ERODE SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE
THUDUPATHI, ERODE - 638 057.

ERODE SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE
THUDUPATHI, ERODE - 638 057.

Page 7 of 8



9 AATHIYUR 8.05 A.M. 5.25 P.M.

10 KUNNATHUR 8.15 A.M. 5.15 P.M.

11 VEERANAMPALAYAM 4 ROAD 8.30 A.M. 5.00 P.M.

12 SEENAPURAM 8.35 A.M. 4.55 P.M.

13 ESEC 8.45 A.M. 4.45 P.M.

ANTHIYUR TN 29 Y 3799
ROUTE - 13
Driver : Mr. M. KUMAR  - Cell No. 98429 59565

S. No STOPPING MORNING TIME EVENING TIME

1 ANTHIYUR 7.25 A.M. 6.05 P.M.

2 MUNIYAPPAN PALAYAM 7.40 A.M. 5.50 P.M.

3 A. PUTHUPALAYAM 7.48 A.M. 5.42 P.M.

4 AAPPAKKUDAL 7.50 A.M. 5.40 P.M.

5 PERUNTHALAIYUR 7.55 A.M. 5.35 P.M.

6 P. METTUPALAYAM 8.00 A.M. 5.30 P.M.

7 K. PUDUR 8.05 A.M. 5.25 P.M.

8 KAVINDAPADI 8.10 A.M. 5.20 P.M.

9 MANIPURAM 8.14 A.M. 5.16 P.M.

10 KURICHAN VALASU 8.18 A.M. 5.12 P.M.

11 KANCHI KOVIL 8.25 A.M. 5.05 P.M.

12 MOOLAKKADAI 8.30 A.M. 5.00 P.M.

13 PETHAMPALAYAM 8.35 A.M. 4.55 P.M.

14 ESEC 8.45 A.M. 4.45 P.M.

THUDUPATHI, ERODE - 638 057.
ERODE SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Page 8 of 8


